
LOT 28 PRICE CREEK LANDING.

790-068, 792-2458, 912-1850, 945
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PRIMACY CLOSING CORPO

MCGEE CARLTON T

1170/2657 4/08/2009 WD Q I 01 139,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT A DICKSON

PRIMACY CLOSING COR
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24599 SFR 484 06/06/2006

2010HX Base Yr

2709 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,556 116.0760 130.01 202,296 2006 2006 0 0 0 23.75 76.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1316

BAS 1,316 100 1,316 130,458

FGR 400 55 220 21,809

FOP 66 30 20 1,983

1,782 1,556 154,251

BAS= W47 FGR= W20 S20 E20 N20$ S28 E13 FOP= S6 E11 N6 W11$
E34 N28$.

BAS

47

28

13

34

28

FGR

20

20

20

20

FOP6

11

6

11

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 965.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,895

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

2,945

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


